“Timetable Living in action 2014”

JULY 2014
Monday 21 ‘ Tuesday 22 ‘ Wednesday 23 ‘ Thursday 24 Friday 25
8:00h / 9:30h. BREAKFAST
Collado Mediano A day in Madrid... Collado Mediano Another day in Madrid
10:00 Conference: 11:00 Official Reception 10:00 Conference:
What is Europe? authorities The European values : values 11:00 Cultural Visits in Madrid.
’ and economic crisis
11.00 Workshop -Visit of the Town Hall of
ARRIVAL DAY Madrid 11.00 Workshop
M O RNIN G 12.30 Common findings.
F . 12.30 Common findings.
DIFFERENT GROUPS Dialogue on the project of

BUS AIRPORT TO COLLADO
MEDIANO
/HOTEL

13:00 Time for Sport

the institutions of the
European Union

PICNIC...

13:00 Time for Sport

PICNIC

14:00h./15:00h.

LUNCH

AFTERNOON

18:00 WELCOME + FIRST
INFORMATION
- PRESENTATION
- HOUSE RULES
- DISTRIBUTION OF ROOMS
- DELIVERY OF MATERIALS

FIRST SERVICE: DINNER

It is time to meet us...
16:30Countries Presentation
Each country will have 20

minutes to present
The most important facts about your
country,

16:00 Time to talk about
Europe...

The students will make a
Citizen inquiry from the
Center of Madrid to the
Retiro Park

19:00 Return by Bus to
Escorial

16:30 Presentation of
Photos

How do young people
perceive the crisis?

18:30 EUROVISION

FREE TIME IN MADRID

20:15h./21:00h.

DINNER

22:00 H INTEGRATION GAMES

22.00 Nightlife
PORTUGAL

22.00 Nightlife
ITALY

22.00 Nightlife
ROMANIA

22.00 Nightlife

luve
(0 T |




“Timetable Living in action 2014”

JULY 2014
Friday 26 | Saturday 27 | Monday 28 | Tuesday 29 |

8:30h./9:30h. BREAKFAST
Collado Mediano Alcald de Henares
10:00 Conference: 10:00 Visit Alcala de Henares ey S e
The vocation of Europe: 10:00 YOUTH IN ACTION ast Service Breakfas
Human rights and freedom

-Presentation
11.00 Workshop -Programs

-Discussions BUS TO AIRPORT
12.30 Common findings. -Exposition

13:00 Time for Sport

14:00h./15:00h. LU NCH

16:00 Preparation Time
VOLUNTEERING

VISIT UNIVERSITY UAH

19:00 RETURN ESCORIAL BUS 18:00 Final Performance

SPECIAL DINNER

20:15h./21:00h. D I N N E R

22.00 Nightlife 22.00 Nightlife SPAIN




